
SCSMT Kolhapur - Sangli DEMU Special/01550 - DEMU - CR 
MRJ/Miraj Junction to SLI/Sangli 

0h 25m - 7 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KOP Kolhapur SCSM Terminus 18:40 0 1 0 44 563 CR
2 VV Valivade 18:49 18:50 1m 0 1 7 51 555 CR
3 RKD Rukadi 18:58 18:59 1m 0 1 13 43 564 CR
4 HTK Hatkanagale 19:09 19:10 1m 0 1 21 62 588 CR
5 NMGT Nimshirgaon Tamdalge 19:17 19:18 1m 0 1 28 75 594 CR
6 JSP Jayasingpur 19:24 19:25 1m 0 1 35 25 549 CR
7 MRJ Miraj Junction 19:53 19:55 2m 0 1 47 46 549 CR
8 VRB Vishrambag 20:02 20:03 1m 0 1 52 6 565 CR
9 SLI Sangli 20:20 0 1 54 - 558 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 19 2024 (21:30)

May 19 2024 (21:30)

1

1


